
Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 76573349

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.191,37 RON - 2.191,37 RON

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR A4, 80g/mp 500 / TOP BUC 60,000 22,0000 1.320,0000 2 PIX BIC ROUND STIC CLASSIC - M 1MM - ALBASTRU BUC 30,000 0,6045 18,1350 3 TEXTMARKER CERNEALA BUC 3,000 20,6000 61,8000 4 BIBLIORAFI NOKI 7.5 CM - ROSU BUC 10,000 6,2000 62,0000 5 PERFORATOR SAX 618 - 65 COLI - ALBASTRU BUC 1,000 173,6800 173,6800 6 PERFORATOR SAX 618 - 65 COLI - NEGRU BUC 1,000 173,6800 173,6800 7 TIPIZATE - REGISTRU DE CASA AUTOCOPIATIV 2 BUC 1,000 14,5600 14,5600 8 ROLLER PILOT FRIXION 0.5 VF FIN - ALBASTRU - BUC 20,000 9,5798 191,5960 9 NOTES ADEZIV 75X75MM 400F BUC 10,000 9,5217 95,2170 10 PLIC C6 ALB (114X162) SILICONIC 80G/MP CLAPA DREAPTA BUC 100,000 0,1027 10,2700 11 REGISTRU ECADA A4 100 FILE AR BUC 5,000 14,0862 70,431
